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M O N1 E U X 2021FesTvAL CALENDAR
All events in Forest Studio
SCHOOL & MUSIC FESTIVAL unless otherwise noted

Items in RED are repeated every week.

WEEK 1 g
Sunday June 13 Musicians Arrive — Volunteers for Airporf Pick-ups
6:00  Dinner provided in Forest Studio — All Musicians
Monday June 14 5:30  Welcome Pizza Dinner with Monteux Associates
6:30  Orchestra reading-rehearsal
Tuesday June 15 9:00A Rehearsal — All rehearsals and concerts in Forest Studio unless noted
7:00P Rehearsal
Wednesday  June 16 9:00A Rehearsal
Thursday June 17 9:00A Rehearsal
5:00:7 7Brass Maste}EIass, fohy Prisk, Trumpet Philadelphia Orch Zoom
7:00  Bonfire at Devenish Home, 7 Wharf Rd, Hancock Point
Friday June 18 9:00A Rehearsal
5 7:00P Rehearsal
Saturday June 19 9:00A Rehearsal
3100 Masterclass TBD
Sectional Dinners TBD — Volunteers Needed 5
SUNDAY June 20 5:00 Festival Orchestra Concert #1
WEEK 2
Wednesday June 23 5:00 Mainely Chamber Music Concert #1
Thursday June 24 12:30  Seminar #1 - Tiffany Lu with Conductors, Tamarack Place
13:700' Brass Masterclass, Steve Lange, Trombone, Boston Sym. Orch: -Zoom
Saturday June 26 3:00  Gabe Lefkowitz - Violin/Viola Masterclass-FS
5:00  (Reception/Open House/Legacy Club - Winterhaven or Private Home)
SUNDAY June 27 5:00  Festival Orchestra Concert #2 — with Gabe L.- guest violinist Stravinsky Concerto
WEEK 3
Tuesday June 29 12:30 Seminar #2 — Henry Fogel and Tiffany with Conductors, Tamarack Place
Wednesday June 30 12:30 Seminar #3 — Tanya Maggi and Tiffany with Conductors, Tamarack Place
5:00  Mainely Chamber Music Concert #2 with guest
Thursday July1 3:00  Violin/Viola Masterclass'Shawn Weil, violin, St. Louns  Symphony Orchestra-FS
5:00 (Reception/Open House/Legacy Club - Winterhaven or Private Home)
Saturday July 3 TBD  Brass Ensemble — Hancock Town Square Gazebo
3:60 Woodwind Masterclass, Felicia Foland, bassoon, St. Louis Symphony, Zoom
6:00  BBQ Picnic at the Barn
SUNDAY July 4 5:00  Festival Orchestra Concert #3
WEEK 4
Wednesday July7 5:00  Mainely Chamber Music Concert #3 with guest
Thursday July 8 3:0b Woodwind Masterclass, Frank Rosenwein, oboe, Cleveland Orchestra, Zoom
Saturday July 10 3:00  Cello/Bass Masterclass, Bjorn Ranheim, cello, St. Louis Symphony Orchestra-FS
SUNDAY July 11 5:00  Festival Orchestra Concert #4
WEEK 5 i
Wednesday July 14 5:00  Mainely Chamber Music Concert #4
Thursday July 15 3:00  Masterclass TBD
5:00 Recept:on/Open House/Legacy Club - (Wlnterhaven or Private Home)
Saturday July 17 3:00 Cello/Bass Masterclass, Jeff Zeigler, cello, Mannes School FS
& 7:00  Scholarship Dinner
SUNDAY July 18 5:00 Memorial Concert — Festival Orchestra #5
WEEK 6
Wednesday July 21 7:30  Mainely Chamber Music Concert #5
Thursday July 22 1:00  Percussion Masterclass, Marc Damoulakis, Principal Perc, Cleve|and Orch-| FS
3:00  Scholarship Concert - Organized by Students
5:00 President’s Donor Reception-Devenish Home
Saturday July 24 7:00  Farewell Potluck Dinner and Awards Celebration
SUNDAY July 25 5:00 POPS Concert — Festival Orchestra #6

Monday July 26 Airport Departures — Give Travel info to Marc Thayer by Week 4 to schedule rides






